
MATERIALES

DECORACION

UTILIDADESVOL.

58 mm
43 mm
75 mm
84 mm

108 mm

123 mm
172 mm

Ø 22
Ø 28
Ø 31
Ø 37

Ø 44

Ø 48
Ø 48

Serigrafía
Stamping
Tampografía
Etiqueta autoadhesiva

Linea Capilar
Linea Corporal
Linea Facial
Linea Infantil
Fragancias
Linea Baño y Ducha

A
E

H

PVC

10 ml
15 ml
35 ml
60 ml

120/130 ml

160 ml
137 mm Ø 41140 ml

250 ml

REVISION / OCTUBRE 2018

IMPERIAL 80 ml CODIGO

TAPAS

91 mm Ø 40

0080.01.01

80/90 ml
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FICHA
TECNICA

20/410 20/410 20/410


